Shankara Holdings Private Limited 

September 

26, 2025 

Allotment 

pursuant 

to the 

scheme 

1,72,700 Consideration 

other than 

cash 

10 N.A. N.A. 0.71% Nil 

(i) Number of Shareholders of the Company: As of the date of this Information Memorandum, 

our Company has 28,666 (Twenty-Eight Thousand Six Hundred and Sixty-Six) shareholders. 

(j) Shareholding of our Promoter Group and directors/partners of our corporate 

Promoters: 

Sl. No. Name of Equity Shareholders No. of Equity Shares 
Percentage 

(%) 

Promoters 

1. Sukumar Srinivas  93,88,787  38.72% 

Promoter Group